

Gurpreet Singh Vs. State of Punjab BA No.1681-2026

Present: Sh. Suresh Anand , counsel for the
applicant/accused.

Bail application received through entrustment. It be
registered. Notice of the same be given to the State for 21.05.2026
Investigating Officer along with police record be also called for
the date fixed.

Dated: 12.05.2026

Rohit
Stenographer Gr.III

(Lukhvinder Kaur Duggal),
Judge Special Court
Ferozepur
(UID PB0156)